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  Housing and market data change quickly.

  This content is not available. Try some of our tools below.
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    County
    All
Baldwin
Clarke
Clarke County
Conecuh
Escambia
Escambia, AL
Escambia, FL
Mobile
Monroe
Monroe County
Okaloosa
Other Counties
Outside Area County
Santa Rosa
Walton
Washington
Washington County


  

  
  
    City
    All
Alligator Point
Atmore
Axis
Bagdad
Baker
Bay Minette
Bayou La Batre
Bellview
Bon Secour
Bradley
Brewton
Camden
Cantonment
Castleberry
Century
Chatom
Chickasaw
Chipley
Chunchula
Citronelle
Coden
Creola
Crestview
Daphne
Dauphin Island
Deer Park
Defuniak Springs
Destin
East Brewton
Eight Mile
Elberta
Elsanor
Evergreen
Fairhope
Flomaton
Foley
Freeport
Frisco City
Ft Walton Beach
Goodway
Grand Bay
Greensboro
Grove Hill
Gulf Breeze
Gulf Shores
Harold
Holt
Inlet Beach
Irvington
Jackson
Jay
Laurel Hill
Lillian
Little River
Loxley
Magnolia Springs
Mary Esther
Mcdavid
Mcintosh
Millry
Milton
Miramar Beach
Mobile
Molino
Monroeville
Montgomery
Mount Vernon
Navarre
Navarre Beach
Niceville
Orange Beach
Pace
Panama City
Panama City Beach
Pensacola
Pensacola Beach
Perdido
Perdido Beach
Perdido Key
Prichard
Range
Robertsdale
Santa Rosa Beach
Saraland
Satsuma
Seminole
Semmes
Shalimar
Silverhill
South Florida
Spanish Fort
St George Island
Stapleton
Stockton
Summerdale
Suwannee
Theodore
Thomasville
Uriah
Valparaiso
Vernon
Vinegar Bend
Walnut Hill
Wewahitchka
Williston
Wilmer
Wing


  

  



  
  

  
  
    Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  TO

  
    
    Max List Price
    No Limit
$50,000
$100,000
$150,000
$200,000
$250,000
$300,000
$350,000
$400,000
$450,000
$500,000
$550,000
$600,000
$650,000
$700,000
$750,000
$800,000
$850,000
$900,000
$950,000
$1 Million
$1.5 Million
$2 Million
$2.5 Million
$3 Million
$3.5 Million
$4 Million
$4.5 Million
$5 Million
$6 Million
$7 Million


  

  






  
  
  
  
    Beds
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  

  
  
  
    Baths
    Any
1+
2+
3+
4+
5+
6+


  

  






  Property Type
  
   Home
  
   Condo
  
   Land
  
   Multi
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